
Series Event Down Time Mins Start Finish
Formula Nordic Practice 1 00:10 00:30 08:00 08:30
Porsche 944 Cup Practice 1 00:10 00:20 08:40 09:00
Norsk GT3 Practice 1 00:10 00:30 09:10 09:40
Carrera Cup Practice 1 00:10 00:20 09:50 10:10
Norsk GT + / 1 Practice 1 00:10 00:20 10:20 10:40
Sprint Challenge Practice 1 00:10 00:20 10:50 11:10

Norsk GT3 Practice 2 00:10 00:20 11:20 11:40
Carrera Cup Practice 2 00:10 00:30 11:50 12:20
Norsk GT + / 1 Practice 2 00:10 00:20 12:30 12:50
Sprint Challenge Practice 2 00:00 00:20 13:00 13:20

LUNCH 00:00 01:00 13:20 14:20

Porsche 944 Cup Practice 2 00:10 00:20 14:20 14:40

Formula Nordic Qualification 00:10 00:20 14:50 15:10
Carrera Cup Qualification 00:10 00:30 15:20 15:50
Norsk GT + / 1 Qualification 00:10 00:20 16:00 16:20
Norsk GT3 Qualification 00:10 00:20 16:30 16:50
Sprint Challenge Qualification 00:10 00:20 17:00 17:20
Porsche 944 Cup Qualification 00:15 00:20 17:30 17:50

Carrera Cup GRID 00:00 00:10 18:05 18:15
Carrera Cup Race 1 00:10 00:20 18:15 18:35

Norsk GT + / 1 / GT3 Race 1 00:10 00:20 18:45 19:05
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Series Event Down Time Mins Start Finish
Porsche 944 Cup Race 1 00:10 00:20 08:30 08:50
Formula Nordic Race 1 00:10 00:20 09:00 09:20
Norsk GT + / 1 / GT3 Race 2 00:10 00:20 09:30 09:50

Sprint Challenge Formation Lap 00:00 00:05 10:00 10:05
Sprint Challenge Race 1 00:07 00:18 10:05 10:23

Porsche Norge Formel 2 00:25 00:10 10:30 10:40

Carrera Cup GRID 00:00 00:10 11:05 11:15
Carrera Cup Race 2 00:10 00:20 11:15 11:35

Porsche Norge Heritage 1948-2022 00:10 01:40 11:45 13:25

Sprint Challenge Formation Lap 00:00 00:05 13:35 13:40
Sprint Challenge Race 2 00:12 00:18 13:40 13:58

Porsche 944 Cup Race 2 00:10 00:20 14:10 14:30

Carrera Cup Formation Lap 00:00 00:10 14:40 14:50
Carrera Cup Race 3 00:15 00:30 14:50 15:20

Porsche Norge Race of Stars 00:00 00:40 15:35 16:15
Porsche Norge Formel 2 00:10 00:10 16:15 16:25

Norsk GT + / 1 / GT3 Race 3 00:10 00:20 16:35 16:55
Formula Nordic Race 2 00:05 00:20 17:05 17:25

Prize Giving Ceremony 00:00 00:30 17:30 18:00
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